
CSI CICLISMO

JMT+ELMT+M1+M2+

5° TROFEO BIKE AVENGERS

A.S.D. BIKE AVENGERS 29/06/2025

ALMENNO S.B. JMT+ELMT+M1+M2

01  h  30  '  00  '' 57 38

 52  52  49

Pagina n° 1

16:01

 1 89 MANFREDA MATTIA a270810 TEAM JOULE M1 01  h  30  '  00  '' 38

 2 78 MARTELLI ANDREA 7970746 ASD TEAM UNIPACK M1 01  h  30  '  00  '' 38

 3 87 GAVAZZI ALBERTO a275022 A.S.D. GARDA SCOTT MATERGIA M1 01  h  30  '  00  '' 38

 4 93 BUFFON RICCARDO 8162699 PUSHARDER CYCLING CLUB ELMT 01  h  30  '  00  '' 38

 5 3 LUPPINO STEFANO a319650 TEAM JOULE M1 01  h  30  '  00  '' 38

 6 92 CORRA' MARCO 8108325 PUSHARDER CYCLING CLUB M1 01  h  30  '  00  '' 38

 7 103 VOLPI ANDREA 8143840 MBHBANK COLPACK BALLAN M4 01  h  30  '  00  '' 38

 8 106 MAGGI GLAUCO a219603 A.S.D. TEAM MOROTTI M1 01  h  30  '  00  '' 38

 9 80 ALGERI ANDREA 904910z SALVIBIKESTORE ISOLMANT ASD M4 01  h  30  '  00  '' 38

 10 108 ARIGONI STEFANO a303140 TCT M2 01  h  30  '  00  '' 38

 11 81 FERRARI MICHELE a249616 FLANDRES LOVE – SPORTLAND M3 01  h  30  '  00  '' 38

 12 91 MARCHETTI MARCO a312569 NMD NEW MOLINI M2 01  h  30  '  00  '' 38

 13 104 DONESANA DAVIDE 8139108 ASD TEAM UNIPACK M1 01  h  30  '  00  '' 38

 14 102 BENAGLIA GIULIANO a333886 BIKERS LEGNANO M1 01  h  30  '  00  '' 38

 15 75 TUMMARELLO ALESSANDRO a332633 ASD TEAM FULL GASS M1 01  h  30  '  00  '' 38

 16 101 RUSSO EMANUELE a334367 BIKERS LEGNANO ELMT 01  h  30  '  00  '' 38

 17 94 PERBELLINI RICCARDO 8153222 ASD SWATT CLUB ELMT 01  h  30  '  00  '' 38

 18 86 DABRAZZI ALESSANDRO 250793066 ASD MOTOCLUB LZ RACING M2 01  h  30  '  00  '' 38

 19 12 MASCHERONI MICHELE at02088536 REA BIKE-SYSTEM CARS-COEDIL M4 01  h  30  '  00  '' 38

 20 98 NAZZANI ALESSANDRO a097654 TEAM CICLI MANINI ELMT 01  h  30  '  00  '' 38

 21 15 CASTELLETTI ANDREA a316366 ASD TEAM FULL GASS M4 01  h  30  '  00  '' 38

 22 6 VIGORENI FRANCESCO 10099243370 A.S.D. GARDA SCOTT MATERGIA M2 01  h  30  '  00  '' 38

 23 99 GAMBA MATTEO 7909475 ASD CICLI GAMBA M2 01  h  30  '  00  '' 38

 24 8 CAMISASCA ALBERTO at02088527 REA BIKE-SYSTEM CARS-COEDIL M3 01  h  30  '  00  '' 38

 25 90 BIANCHI MORDINI ROBERTO a278611 TEAM DA-TOR/ISB ELMT 01  h  30  '  00  '' 38

 26 7 GIAIMO PAOLO a249467 ASD TEAM FULL GASS M2 01  h  30  '  00  '' 38

 27 105 MARTELLOSIO EROS 7917169 ASD TEAM UNIPACK M3 01  h  30  '  00  '' 38

 28 109 SCHOLZ LUCA a248127 MBHBANK COLPACK BALLAN M1 01  h  30  '  00  '' 38

 29 100 RUBAGOTTI DANIEL 7909540 ASD TEAM BRIXIA CYCLING M2 01  h  30  '  00  '' 38



CSI CICLISMO

JMT+ELMT+M1+M2

5° TROFEO BIKE AVENGERS

A.S.D. BIKE AVENGERS 29/06/2025

ALMENNO S.B. JMT+ELMT+M1+M2

01  h  30  '  00  '' 57 38

 52  52  49

Pagina n° 2

16:01

 30 79 GENOVESE SALVATORE a278745 ASD TEAM FULL GASS M3 01  h  30  '  00  '' 38

 31 4 BRUNO MANUEL a344665 ASD TEAM VELO MARTINA M1 01  h  30  '  00  '' 38

 32 84 BERTINI SIMONE 8112785 ASD TEAM SEVEN CLUB M1 01  h  30  '  00  '' 38

 33 88 CALCATERRA CHRISTIAN a337705 TEAM JOULE ELMT 01  h  30  '  00  '' 38

 34 10 PERUTA GIANLUCA a046150 BIKE AVENGERS M3 01  h  30  '  00  '' 38

 35 2 RONZONI SIMONE a307492 A.S.D. TEAM MOROTTI ELMT 01  h  30  '  00  '' 38

 36 5 BARONCHELLI LUCA at02307358 GSD CSI MOBEBEGNO M2 01  h  30  '  00  '' 38

 37 1 BERLANDA FEDERICO a338127 A.S.D. TEAM MOROTTI ELMT 01  h  30  '  00  '' 38

 38 9 FRANZINI ALESSANDRO at02089804 REA BIKE-SYSTEM CARS-COEDIL M3 01  h  30  '  00  '' 38

 39 85 BUTYKORI DANIEL 8104323 ASD F.LLI RIZZOTTO COOP LOMBAR M3 01  h  30  '  00  '' 38

 40 14 PASQUALI FABIO at02531102 ASD FIVE TEAM M4 01  h  30  '  00  '' 38

 41 107 DENTELLA FEDERICO a267992 A.S.D. TEAM MOROTTI M2 01  h  30  '  00  '' 38

 42 110 HANNA SAMIR at02704487 ASD SANETTI SPORT GRISU' ELMT 01  h  30  '  00  '' 38

 43 77 POZZI MICHAEL a050950 PEDALE LECCHESE M1 01  h  30  '  00  '' 38

 44 83 BREVI LUCA 729869k MBHBANK COLPACK BALLAN M4 01  h  30  '  00  '' 38

 45 11 CERRANI ANDREA 8154358 ASD GRUPPO SPORTIVO CASTELLO M3 01  h  30  '  00  '' 38

 46 95 FRAGOMENI FRANCESCO a114464 BIKE AVENGERS M4 01  h  30  '  00  '' 38

 47 76 CACCIA IVAN FRANCESC a046158 BIKE AVENGERS M3 01  h  30  '  00  '' 38

 48 96 NIEDDU STEFANO 7919982 ASD DAKOTA IKE RONZON M1 01  h  30  '  00  '' 38

 49 82 CORNALI ROBERTO a248420 BIKE AVENGERS M3 01  h  30  '  00  '' 38



CSI CICLISMO

JMT+ELMT+M1

5° TROFEO BIKE AVENGERS

A.S.D. BIKE AVENGERS 29/06/2025

ALMENNO S.B. JMT+ELMT+M1

01 h 30 min 00 sec 57 38

23 23 23

16:01
Copyright 2025 L.G.

 1 89 MANFREDA MATTIA a270810 TEAM JOULE M1  h  30  '  00  '' 38

 2 78 MARTELLI ANDREA 7970746 ASD TEAM UNIPACK M1  h  30  '  00  '' 38

 3 87 GAVAZZI ALBERTO a275022 A.S.D. GARDA SCOTT MATERGIA M1  h  30  '  00  '' 38

 4 93 BUFFON RICCARDO 8162699 PUSHARDER CYCLING CLUB ELMT  h  30  '  00  '' 38

 5 3 LUPPINO STEFANO a319650 TEAM JOULE M1  h  30  '  00  '' 38

 6 92 CORRA' MARCO 8108325 PUSHARDER CYCLING CLUB M1  h  30  '  00  '' 38

 7 106 MAGGI GLAUCO a219603 A.S.D. TEAM MOROTTI M1  h  30  '  00  '' 38

 8 104 DONESANA DAVIDE 8139108 ASD TEAM UNIPACK M1  h  30  '  00  '' 38

 9 102 BENAGLIA GIULIANO a333886 BIKERS LEGNANO M1  h  30  '  00  '' 38

 10 75 TUMMARELLO ALESSANDRO a332633 ASD TEAM FULL GASS M1  h  30  '  00  '' 38

 11 101 RUSSO EMANUELE a334367 BIKERS LEGNANO ELMT  h  30  '  00  '' 38

 12 94 PERBELLINI RICCARDO 8153222 ASD SWATT CLUB ELMT  h  30  '  00  '' 38

 13 98 NAZZANI ALESSANDRO a097654 TEAM CICLI MANINI ELMT  h  30  '  00  '' 38

 14 90 BIANCHI MORDINI ROBERTO a278611 TEAM DA-TOR/ISB ELMT  h  30  '  00  '' 38

 15 109 SCHOLZ LUCA a248127 MBHBANK COLPACK BALLAN M1  h  30  '  00  '' 38

 16 4 BRUNO MANUEL a344665 ASD TEAM VELO MARTINA M1  h  30  '  00  '' 38

 17 84 BERTINI SIMONE 8112785 ASD TEAM SEVEN CLUB M1  h  30  '  00  '' 38

 18 88 CALCATERRA CHRISTIAN a337705 TEAM JOULE ELMT  h  30  '  00  '' 38

 19 2 RONZONI SIMONE a307492 A.S.D. TEAM MOROTTI ELMT  h  30  '  00  '' 38

 20 1 BERLANDA FEDERICO a338127 A.S.D. TEAM MOROTTI ELMT  h  30  '  00  '' 38

 21 110 HANNA SAMIR at02704487 ASD SANETTI SPORT GRISU' ELMT  h  30  '  00  '' 38

 22 77 POZZI MICHAEL a050950 PEDALE LECCHESE M1  h  30  '  00  '' 38

 23 96 NIEDDU STEFANO 7919982 ASD DAKOTA IKE RONZON M1  h  30  '  00  '' 38

Amatorilombardia
Testo digitato
C.R.



CSI CICLISMO

M2

5° TROFEO BIKE AVENGERS

A.S.D. BIKE AVENGERS 29/06/2025

ALMENNO S.B. M2

01 h 30 min 00 sec 57 38

10 10 9

16:01
Copyright 2025 L.G.

 1 108 ARIGONI STEFANO a303140 TCT M2  h  30  '  00  '' 38

 2 91 MARCHETTI MARCO a312569 NMD NEW MOLINI M2  h  30  '  00  '' 38

 3 86 DABRAZZI ALESSANDRO 250793066 ASD MOTOCLUB LZ RACING M2  h  30  '  00  '' 38

 4 6 VIGORENI FRANCESCO 10099243370 A.S.D. GARDA SCOTT MATERGIA M2  h  30  '  00  '' 38

 5 99 GAMBA MATTEO 7909475 ASD CICLI GAMBA M2  h  30  '  00  '' 38

 6 7 GIAIMO PAOLO a249467 ASD TEAM FULL GASS M2  h  30  '  00  '' 38

 7 100 RUBAGOTTI DANIEL 7909540 ASD TEAM BRIXIA CYCLING M2  h  30  '  00  '' 38

 8 5 BARONCHELLI LUCA at02307358 GSD CSI MOBEBEGNO M2  h  30  '  00  '' 38

 9 107 DENTELLA FEDERICO a267992 A.S.D. TEAM MOROTTI M2  h  30  '  00  '' 38

Amatorilombardia
Testo digitato
C.R.



CSI CICLISMO

M3

5° TROFEO BIKE AVENGERS

A.S.D. BIKE AVENGERS 29/06/2025

ALMENNO S.B. M3

01 h 30 min 00 sec 57 38

10 10 10

16:01
Copyright 2025 L.G.

 1 81 FERRARI MICHELE a249616 FLANDRES LOVE – SPORTLAND M3  h  30  '  00  '' 38

 2 8 CAMISASCA ALBERTO at02088527 REA BIKE-SYSTEM CARS-COEDIL M3  h  30  '  00  '' 38

 3 105 MARTELLOSIO EROS 7917169 ASD TEAM UNIPACK M3  h  30  '  00  '' 38

 4 79 GENOVESE SALVATORE a278745 ASD TEAM FULL GASS M3  h  30  '  00  '' 38

 5 10 PERUTA GIANLUCA a046150 BIKE AVENGERS M3  h  30  '  00  '' 38

 6 9 FRANZINI ALESSANDRO at02089804 REA BIKE-SYSTEM CARS-COEDIL M3  h  30  '  00  '' 38

 7 85 BUTYKORI DANIEL 8104323 ASD F.LLI RIZZOTTO COOP LOMBAR M3  h  30  '  00  '' 38

 8 11 CERRANI ANDREA 8154358 ASD GRUPPO SPORTIVO CASTELLO M3  h  30  '  00  '' 38

 9 76 CACCIA IVAN FRANCESC a046158 BIKE AVENGERS M3  h  30  '  00  '' 38

 10 82 CORNALI ROBERTO a248420 BIKE AVENGERS M3  h  30  '  00  '' 38

Amatorilombardia
Testo digitato
C.R.



CSI CICLISMO

M4

5° TROFEO BIKE AVENGERS

A.S.D. BIKE AVENGERS 29/06/2025

ALMENNO S.B. M4

01 h 30 min 00 sec 57 38

9 7 7

16:01
Copyright 2025 L.G.

 1 103 VOLPI ANDREA 8143840 MBHBANK COLPACK BALLAN M4  h  30  '  00  '' 38

 2 80 ALGERI ANDREA 904910z SALVIBIKESTORE ISOLMANT ASD M4  h  30  '  00  '' 38

 3 12 MASCHERONI MICHELE at02088536 REA BIKE-SYSTEM CARS-COEDIL M4  h  30  '  00  '' 38

 4 15 CASTELLETTI ANDREA a316366 ASD TEAM FULL GASS M4  h  30  '  00  '' 38

 5 14 PASQUALI FABIO at02531102 ASD FIVE TEAM M4  h  30  '  00  '' 38

 6 83 BREVI LUCA 729869k MBHBANK COLPACK BALLAN M4  h  30  '  00  '' 38

 7 95 FRAGOMENI FRANCESCO a114464 BIKE AVENGERS M4  h  30  '  00  '' 38

Amatorilombardia
Testo digitato
C.R.



CSI CICLISMO

M5+M6+M7+M8+M9+

5° TROFEO BIKE AVENGERS

A.S.D. BIKE AVENGERS 29/06/2025

ALMENNO S.B. M5+M6+M7+M8+M9

01  h  17  '  00  '' 57 44,416

 58  58  51

Pagina n° 1

16:01

 1 66 RAPACCIOLI GIORGIO 7966557 TEAM ACSI PAVIA M5 01  h  17  '  00  '' 44,416

 2 28 TOTA MARCELLO at02088544 REA BIKE-SYSTEM CARS-COEDIL M6 01  h  17  '  00  '' 44,416

 3 48 GUARNIERI ALBERTO a298732 ASD TEAM STOCCHETTI M6 01  h  17  '  00  '' 44,416

 4 17 MASCHERONI ANDREA at02091025 REA BIKE-SYSTEM CARS-COEDIL M5 01  h  17  '  00  '' 44,416

 5 32 DI RITA MARIO a335641 U.S.LEGNANESE M6 01  h  17  '  00  '' 44,416

 6 55 LODA NICOLA 10000932696 TEAM LODA M5 01  h  17  '  00  '' 44,416

 7 22 ROVARIS ANDREA a260653 RED CICLISMO ASD M5 01  h  17  '  00  '' 44,416

 8 43 CANTU' DAVIDE 8114041 ASD TEAM MARCO BONTEMPI.COM M6 01  h  17  '  00  '' 44,416

 9 45 FERAZZA MARCO 7915409 ASD LOGOS TRE MAGENTA M6 01  h  17  '  00  '' 44,416

 10 50 ARPAIA ANTIMO a303639 U.S.LEGNANESE M6 01  h  17  '  00  '' 44,416

 11 64 SEPE ANDREA a291689 A.S.D. TEAM MOROTTI M6 01  h  17  '  00  '' 44,416

 12 60 FACCHETTI SIMONE 8139160 ASD BORGOSATOLLO CYCLING TEA M6 01  h  17  '  00  '' 44,416

 13 71 PIANTONI MAURIZIO 708826c A.S.D. TEAM MOROTTI M5 01  h  17  '  00  '' 44,416

 14 21 MAGAGNIN LUCA a192238 RED CICLISMO ASD M5 01  h  17  '  00  '' 44,416

 15 53 SPERONI ALESSANDRO a303829 TEAM DA-TOR/ISB M6 01  h  17  '  00  '' 44,416

 16 73 BIZIOLI ALESSANDRO 7915001 ASD TEAM SEVEN CLUB M5 01  h  17  '  00  '' 44,416

 17 30 TERRANEO FILIPPO a139411 ASD BINDELLA M6 01  h  17  '  00  '' 44,416

 18 58 AVOGADRI MARIO 7903414 ASD TEAM MARCO BONTEMPI.COM M7 01  h  17  '  00  '' 44,416

 19 19 TOTA ALBERTO at02088543 REA BIKE-SYSTEM CARS-COEDIL M5 01  h  17  '  00  '' 44,416

 20 38 CARRAIN ROBERTO at02115349 TEAM QRED M8 01  h  17  '  00  '' 44,416

 21 33 ALBERTI PAOLO ANDREA 7909547 ASD CLUB MINO DENTI M6 01  h  17  '  00  '' 44,416

 22 51 PICCINI MASSIMO a242342 TEAM LODA M7 01  h  17  '  00  '' 44,416

 23 59 GATTI ANTONIO 7946171 UPT VELO CLUB PONTENURE M7 01  h  17  '  00  '' 44,416

 24 27 PIAZZAI GIANLUCA at02088539 REA BIKE-SYSTEM CARS-COEDIL M6 01  h  17  '  00  '' 44,416

 25 25 MORGANTI ANGELO 7933546 UC INDUNO OLONA M5 01  h  17  '  00  '' 44,416

 26 49 IRCO LUIGI a303666 U.S.LEGNANESE M5 01  h  17  '  00  '' 44,416

 27 41 GHILARDINI FABIO a023139 CICLI BETTONI M7 01  h  17  '  00  '' 44,416

 28 37 GALMOZZI FERRANTE at02088533 REA BIKE-SYSTEM CARS-COEDIL M7 01  h  17  '  00  '' 44,416

 29 62 BITETTI FRANCESCO a3040791 U.S.LEGNANESE M7 01  h  17  '  00  '' 44,416

Amatorilombardia
Testo digitato
C.R.



CSI CICLISMO

M5+M6+M7+M8+M9

5° TROFEO BIKE AVENGERS

A.S.D. BIKE AVENGERS 29/06/2025

ALMENNO S.B. M5+M6+M7+M8+M9

01  h  17  '  00  '' 57 44,416

 58  58  51

Pagina n° 2

16:01

 30 42 MATTIACCI ANGELO 02539185 GS BIKE GAVARDO ASD M6 01  h  17  '  00  '' 44,416

 31 56 BERETTA WALTER 7951510 ASD TEAM UNIPACK M7 01  h  17  '  00  '' 44,416

 32 54 FRANCO STEFANO 7999149 ASD STAFFORA TRIATHLON M7 01  h  17  '  00  '' 44,416

 33 70 BENIGNI SAMUELE 7907310 ASD CICLI GAMBA M5 01  h  17  '  00  '' 44,416

 34 18 MOTTA LUCA at02088537 REA BIKE-SYSTEM CARS-COEDIL M5 01  h  17  '  00  '' 44,416

 35 63 VENDRUSCOLO STEFANO 7928665 ASD GC CANPO DEI FIORI M5 01  h  17  '  00  '' 44,416

 36 35 TOSATO OSCAR ALESSAN 7913736 ASD TEAM MARCO BONTEMPI.COM M6 01  h  17  '  00  '' 44,416

 37 40 CERESER MASSIMO 10152650601 BIKE TEAM MANDELLO ASD M7 01  h  17  '  00  '' 44,416

 38 68 CORTINOVIS MARCO a330503 TEAM MORETTI ASD M7 01  h  17  '  00  '' 44,416

 39 67 DE PINTO MICHELE 7946174 UPT VELO CLUB PONTENURE M6 01  h  17  '  00  '' 44,416

 40 34 MORA SERGIO 8111769 ASD TEAM MARCOBONTEMPI. COM M6 01  h  17  '  00  '' 44,416

 41 39 VISENTIN ALFIO at02703192 TEAM PILOT ASD M8 01  h  17  '  00  '' 44,416

 42 74 ASSI GIANPIETRO 7921999 B.A.S.  SC PRO BIKE M7 01  h  17  '  00  '' 44,416

 43 46 CONTESSI DARIO a195391 ASD TEAM BARDY M8 01  h  17  '  00  '' 44,416

 44 47 GAVAZZENI RICCARDO at02470609 TEAM BREVIARIO ASD M7 01  h  17  '  00  '' 44,416

 45 44 BARBA ALESSANDRO 02535301 TEAM VALVERDE M6 01  h  17  '  00  '' 44,416

 46 72 CRUGNOLA PAOLO MARIA 7901589 ASD CYCLING TEAM GARLASCO M9 01  h  17  '  00  '' 44,416

 47 29 CAPRETTI GIANCARLO at02535199 SCUDERIA CICLISTICA VERZELLETT M6 01  h  17  '  00  '' 44,416

 48 69 GATTI ISMAELE STEFAN 7928282 ASD US GAVERINA TERME M7 01  h  17  '  00  '' 44,416

 49 61 MAROCCHI FRANCO at02535310 TEAM VALVERDE M7 01  h  17  '  00  '' 44,416

 50 65 MARZARO GIAN MARCO 7909249 ASD TEAM UNIPACK M6 01  h  17  '  00  '' 44,416

 51 36 COPPOLA GIANNI at02088531 REA BIKE-SYSTEM CARS-COEDIL M7 01  h  17  '  00  '' 44,416



CSI CICLISMO

M5

5° TROFEO BIKE AVENGERS

A.S.D. BIKE AVENGERS 29/06/2025

ALMENNO S.B. M5

01 h 17 min 00 sec 57 44,416

17 14 13

16:01
Copyright 2025 L.G.

 1 66 RAPACCIOLI GIORGIO 7966557 TEAM ACSI PAVIA M5  h  17  '  00  '' 44,416

 2 17 MASCHERONI ANDREA at02091025 REA BIKE-SYSTEM CARS-COEDIL M5  h  17  '  00  '' 44,416

 3 55 LODA NICOLA 10000932696 TEAM LODA M5  h  17  '  00  '' 44,416

 4 22 ROVARIS ANDREA a260653 RED CICLISMO ASD M5  h  17  '  00  '' 44,416

 5 71 PIANTONI MAURIZIO 708826c A.S.D. TEAM MOROTTI M5  h  17  '  00  '' 44,416

 6 21 MAGAGNIN LUCA a192238 RED CICLISMO ASD M5  h  17  '  00  '' 44,416

 7 73 BIZIOLI ALESSANDRO 7915001 ASD TEAM SEVEN CLUB M5  h  17  '  00  '' 44,416

 8 19 TOTA ALBERTO at02088543 REA BIKE-SYSTEM CARS-COEDIL M5  h  17  '  00  '' 44,416

 9 25 MORGANTI ANGELO 7933546 UC INDUNO OLONA M5  h  17  '  00  '' 44,416

 10 49 IRCO LUIGI a303666 U.S.LEGNANESE M5  h  17  '  00  '' 44,416

 11 70 BENIGNI SAMUELE 7907310 ASD CICLI GAMBA M5  h  17  '  00  '' 44,416

 12 18 MOTTA LUCA at02088537 REA BIKE-SYSTEM CARS-COEDIL M5  h  17  '  00  '' 44,416

 13 63 VENDRUSCOLO STEFANO 7928665 ASD GC CANPO DEI FIORI M5  h  17  '  00  '' 44,416

Amatorilombardia
Testo digitato
C.R.



CSI CICLISMO

M6

5° TROFEO BIKE AVENGERS

A.S.D. BIKE AVENGERS 29/06/2025

ALMENNO S.B. M6

01 h 17 min 00 sec 57 44,416

22 20 19

16:01
Copyright 2025 L.G.

 1 28 TOTA MARCELLO at02088544 REA BIKE-SYSTEM CARS-COEDIL M6  h  17  '  00  '' 44,416

 2 48 GUARNIERI ALBERTO a298732 ASD TEAM STOCCHETTI M6  h  17  '  00  '' 44,416

 3 32 DI RITA MARIO a335641 U.S.LEGNANESE M6  h  17  '  00  '' 44,416

 4 43 CANTU' DAVIDE 8114041 ASD TEAM MARCO BONTEMPI.COM M6  h  17  '  00  '' 44,416

 5 45 FERAZZA MARCO 7915409 ASD LOGOS TRE MAGENTA M6  h  17  '  00  '' 44,416

 6 50 ARPAIA ANTIMO a303639 U.S.LEGNANESE M6  h  17  '  00  '' 44,416

 7 64 SEPE ANDREA a291689 A.S.D. TEAM MOROTTI M6  h  17  '  00  '' 44,416

 8 60 FACCHETTI SIMONE 8139160 ASD BORGOSATOLLO CYCLING TEA M6  h  17  '  00  '' 44,416

 9 53 SPERONI ALESSANDRO a303829 TEAM DA-TOR/ISB M6  h  17  '  00  '' 44,416

 10 30 TERRANEO FILIPPO a139411 ASD BINDELLA M6  h  17  '  00  '' 44,416

 11 33 ALBERTI PAOLO ANDREA 7909547 ASD CLUB MINO DENTI M6  h  17  '  00  '' 44,416

 12 27 PIAZZAI GIANLUCA at02088539 REA BIKE-SYSTEM CARS-COEDIL M6  h  17  '  00  '' 44,416

 13 42 MATTIACCI ANGELO 02539185 GS BIKE GAVARDO ASD M6  h  17  '  00  '' 44,416

 14 35 TOSATO OSCAR ALESSAN 7913736 ASD TEAM MARCO BONTEMPI.COM M6  h  17  '  00  '' 44,416

 15 67 DE PINTO MICHELE 7946174 UPT VELO CLUB PONTENURE M6  h  17  '  00  '' 44,416

 16 34 MORA SERGIO 8111769 ASD TEAM MARCOBONTEMPI. COM M6  h  17  '  00  '' 44,416

 17 44 BARBA ALESSANDRO 02535301 TEAM VALVERDE M6  h  17  '  00  '' 44,416

 18 29 CAPRETTI GIANCARLO at02535199 SCUDERIA CICLISTICA VERZELLETT M6  h  17  '  00  '' 44,416

 19 65 MARZARO GIAN MARCO 7909249 ASD TEAM UNIPACK M6  h  17  '  00  '' 44,416

Amatorilombardia
Testo digitato
C.R.



CSI CICLISMO

M7

5° TROFEO BIKE AVENGERS

A.S.D. BIKE AVENGERS 29/06/2025

ALMENNO S.B. M7

01 h 17 min 00 sec 57 44,416

15 15 15

16:01
Copyright 2025 L.G.

 1 58 AVOGADRI MARIO 7903414 ASD TEAM MARCO BONTEMPI.COM M7  h  17  '  00  '' 44,416

 2 51 PICCINI MASSIMO a242342 TEAM LODA M7  h  17  '  00  '' 44,416

 3 59 GATTI ANTONIO 7946171 UPT VELO CLUB PONTENURE M7  h  17  '  00  '' 44,416

 4 41 GHILARDINI FABIO a023139 CICLI BETTONI M7  h  17  '  00  '' 44,416

 5 37 GALMOZZI FERRANTE at02088533 REA BIKE-SYSTEM CARS-COEDIL M7  h  17  '  00  '' 44,416

 6 62 BITETTI FRANCESCO a3040791 U.S.LEGNANESE M7  h  17  '  00  '' 44,416

 7 56 BERETTA WALTER 7951510 ASD TEAM UNIPACK M7  h  17  '  00  '' 44,416

 8 54 FRANCO STEFANO 7999149 ASD STAFFORA TRIATHLON M7  h  17  '  00  '' 44,416

 9 40 CERESER MASSIMO 10152650601 BIKE TEAM MANDELLO ASD M7  h  17  '  00  '' 44,416

 10 68 CORTINOVIS MARCO a330503 TEAM MORETTI ASD M7  h  17  '  00  '' 44,416

 11 74 ASSI GIANPIETRO 7921999 B.A.S.  SC PRO BIKE M7  h  17  '  00  '' 44,416

 12 47 GAVAZZENI RICCARDO at02470609 TEAM BREVIARIO ASD M7  h  17  '  00  '' 44,416

 13 69 GATTI ISMAELE STEFAN 7928282 ASD US GAVERINA TERME M7  h  17  '  00  '' 44,416

 14 61 MAROCCHI FRANCO at02535310 TEAM VALVERDE M7  h  17  '  00  '' 44,416

 15 36 COPPOLA GIANNI at02088531 REA BIKE-SYSTEM CARS-COEDIL M7  h  17  '  00  '' 44,416

Amatorilombardia
Testo digitato
C.R.



CSI CICLISMO

M8+M9+M10+JWS+E

5° TROFEO BIKE AVENGERS

A.S.D. BIKE AVENGERS 29/06/2025

ALMENNO S.B. M8+M9+M10+JWS+

01 h 17 min 00 sec 57 44,416

4 4 4

16:01
Copyright 2025 L.G.

 1 38 CARRAIN ROBERTO at02115349 TEAM QRED M8  h  17  '  00  '' 44,416

 2 39 VISENTIN ALFIO at02703192 TEAM PILOT ASD M8  h  17  '  00  '' 44,416

 3 46 CONTESSI DARIO a195391 ASD TEAM BARDY M8  h  17  '  00  '' 44,416

 4 72 CRUGNOLA PAOLO MARIA 7901589 ASD CYCLING TEAM GARLASCO M9  h  17  '  00  '' 44,416

Amatorilombardia
Testo digitato
C.R.
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